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I2tm cor. ALICE ST.

ICE CREAM
BERKELEY. 603

>TIS. E of Grove fm Russell (No 1926) ^^

to Mason
)1 at Russell 2945 at Mason
XFO'^D (former Pine), E of Walnut fm

Eunice (No 2200) S to AUston way
I'or Nos see Shattuck av, emitting- Fran-

cisco, Delaware and Lincoln
'AGE, ^V Bkiy, N of Jones fm 1st (No

1435) E to San Pablo av
'or Nos see University av
'ANORAMIC WAY, in University Ter-

race E of Prospect av
'ARADISE, Lorin, see King fm Alcatraz

av S to Adeline
>ARK WAT, fm 3d to 4th bet Gilman and

Harrison

f'ARKER (including former Eddy> S of
Blake fm 3d (No 2801) E to College av
and continued by Kearney to Warring

700 at 3d 1700 at McGee
720 at 4th ISOO at Grant
800 at 5th 1900 at Grove
820 at 6th 2000 at Milvia
900 at 7th 2100 at Shattuck av
920 at Sth 2200 at Fulton
1000 at 9th 2300 at Ellsworth
1020 at 10th 2400 at Dana
1100 at San Pablo av 2520 at Manoa
1200 at Matthews
1300 at Mabel
1400 at Baker
1500 at Sacramento
1600 at Calais

?fion at Hillegass a
2500 at Tel av
263ii at Benvenue a

2700 at College av

PIEDMONT WAY. see Piedmont av

PIEDMONT AV (including former Mark
and Center). E of (College av fm
State University Grounds and Pros-
pect av (No 2220) S to Garber

2201 at Prospect av 2501 at Dwight way
2301 at Bancroft way2fi01 at Kearney
2401 at Channing 2701 at Russ
way 2801 at Garber

2422 at Haste

PINE, see Oxford

POE, W Bkly, S of Bancroft way fm
Bonar (No 2325) E to West

1240 at Bonar 1300 at West
POSEN AV, Peralta Park, E and W fm

Curtis av
1600 at 1201 Curtis av

POTTER AV, changed to Ashby av

PRICE, see Milvia fm University av S
to Addison

PRINCE,
3101) E

1400 at Baker
1421 at Lee
1500 at Sacramento
1600 at Calais
1700 at King

N of Woolsey fm Baker
to Tel av

(No

1800 at Ellis
1S30 at Harper
1900 at Grove
1920 at Adeline
2000 at Tremont

PROSPECT AV, E of Piedmont way fm
State University Grounds to Dwight
way

2200 at Piedmont 2415 at Hillside av
way 2500 at Dwight way

2401 at Channins:
way

RALSTON see Grant fm Parker S tu
Russell

RAYMOND, see Fulton fm Ashby av S
REGENT. E of Tel av fm Dwight way

(No 2520) S to Ashby av
RIDGE ROAD (former Daley av N of

Hearst av fm Arch (No 1801) E 10
Highland PI

For Nos see Hearst av
ROOSEVELT AV, Wof Grant fm Addi-

son (No 1730), S to Dwight way. For
Nos see Grant

ROSE. N of Vine fm Hopkins E to Arcn
For Nos see Cedar
ROSE, W Bkly. see Camelia fm 1st to

San Pablo a^'

liUSSELL (including former Moulber av)
fm Matthews E to Kelsey

B'os Nos see Parker to College av, thence
2721 at Cherry 2801 at Hazel
2800 at Alice 2820 at Kelsey
SACRAMENTO (including former Lowell)W of California and Calais fm Hop-

kins (No 1500) S to Todd
I'or Nos see California and Calais
SAN PABLO AV. E of Tenth, W Bkly,

fm Berkeley north line and Harrison
(No 1100) S to Bdv and 14th st Okld

Nos to Derby same as 5th, thence
2725 at Ward 3001 at Mason
2701 at Derby 3002 at Murray
2730 at Grayson .3025 at Garrison
2801 at Stuart 3030 at Folger
2835 at Oregon 30.35 at Haskell
2925 at Burnett 3100 at Union av
SCENIC AV, E of Arch fm Cedar (No

2400) S to Hearst av
For Nos see Arch
SECOND AV. see Acton fm Addison S

to Bancroft way
SECOND, see Alston way fm West to

Sacramento
SECOND. W Berkeley, E of 1st fm Har-

rison (No 620) S to Grayson
For Nos see 5th

SEVENTH. W Berkeley, E of 6th fm
Harrison (No 900) S to Grayson

For Nos see 5th

SHATTUCK AV. W of Walnut and Ful-
ton fm Eunice (No 2100) S to Tel av nr
45th. Okld

1200 at Eunice
1301 at Berryman
1401 at Rose
1501 at Vine
1601 at Cedar
1625 at Lincoln
1701 at Virginia
1724 at Francisco
1801 at Delaware
1901 at Hearst av

2401 at Channing
way

2421 at Haste
2501 at Dwight way
2525 at Blake
2601 at Parker
2625 at Carleton
2700 at Adeline
2701 at Derby
2725 at Ward

1925 at Berkeley way28fll at Stuart
1945 at University av2825 at Oregon
2101 at Addison
2135 at Center
2201 at Allston way
2235 at Kittredge
2301 at Bancroft
way

2325 at Durant av

2901 at Russell
.3001 at Ashby av
3021 at Emerson av
3031 at Essex av
3101 at Prince
3125 at Woolsey
.3201 at Fairview
3301 at Alcatraz av

GEO. FAKE
WATCHMAKER and JEWELER

WATCH INSPECTOR S. P. CO.

Tel. BlacH 7082 1113 Broadway

S. M.

RE AL

ESTATE

AGENTS

Phone Lake

31

1160

ROADWiY

OAKLAND

CALIF.


